The date-wise increase / decrease Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs):

Transactions

Shareholding at the beginning of the year
01/04/2019 (1)

Cumulative Shareholding during the year
31/03/2020 (2)

S. No. Name of Shareholder* Date
Sold Bought No. of shares % of total paid up No. of shares % of total paid up
capital of the company capital of the company

1 |Ahan-1Ltd. At the beginning of the year i.e. - . 37,65,887 0.63 37,65,887 063
April 1,2019
13/06/2019 - 27,400 37,93,287 0.63
21/06/2019 - 38,31,287 76,24,574 0.64
28/06/2019 - 77,000 77,01,574 0.64
16/08/2019 - 1,63,000 78,64,574 0.66
23/08/2019 - 16,54,000 95,18,574 0.79
30/08/2019 - 22,75,000 1,17,93,574 0.98
06/09/2019 - 14,33,000 1,32,26,574 1.10
13/09/2019 - 9,87,000 1,42,13,574 1.18
20/09/2019 - 8,90,000 1,51,03,574 1.26
27/09/2019 - 4,55,000 1,55,58,574 1.30
11/10/2019 - 9,50,000 1,65,08,574 1.38
18/10/2019 - 25,32,000 1,90,40,574 1.59
01/11/2019 - 4,50,000 1,94,90,574 1.62
08/11/2019 - 4,37,800 1,99,28,374 1.66
15/11/2019 - 20,000 1,99,48,374 1.66
At the end of the year i.e. R ) 1,99,48,374 166
31/03/2020

2 |Ufe Insurance Corporation of India | the beginning of the year i.e. . . 52,10,220 0.87 52,10,220 0.87
April 1,2019
26/04/2019 42,000 42,000 52,10,220 0.87
21/06/2019 - 52,10,220 1,04,20,440 0.87
08/11/2019 - 1,88,000 1,06,08,440 0.88
22/11/2019 - 1,87,855 1,07,96,295 0.90
29/11/2019 - 4,72,236 1,12,68,531 0.94
06/12/2019 - 8,13,210 1,20,81,741 1.01
13/12/2019 - 13,32,396 1,34,14,137 1.12
20/12/2019 - 50,000 1,34,64,137 1.12
27/12/2019 - 2,29,196 1,36,93,333 1.14
31/12/2019 - 2,85,476 1,39,78,809 1.16
03/01/2020 - 4,26,923 1,44,05,732 1.20
10/01/2020 - 4,72,593 1,48,78,325 1.24
17/01/2020 - 2,80,000 1,51,58,325 1.26
24/01/2020 - 2,82,975 1,54,41,300 1.29
31/01/2020 - 1,50,000 1,55,91,300 1.30
07/02/2020 - 1,70,000 1,57,61,300 1.31
14/02/2020 - 5,43,000 1,63,04,300 1.36
21/02/2020 - 5,01,202 1,68,05,502 1.40
28/02/2020 - 4,68,393 1,72,73,895 1.44
06/03/2020 - 6,64,811 1,79,38,706 1.49
20/03/2020 - 3,00,000 1,82,38,706 1.52
27/03/2020 - 3,04,222 1,85,42,928 1.55
At the end of the year i.e. R ; 1,85,42,028 155
31/03/2020

3 |icicl Prudential - Funds At the beginning of the year i.e. - - 41,96,791 0.70 41,96,791 0.70
April 1, 2019
05/04/2019 - 1,502 41,98,293 0.70
12/04/2019 - 1,948 42,00,241 0.70
19/04/2019 186 310 42,00,365 0.70
26/04/2019 - 2,944 42,03,309 0.70
03/05/2019 - 2,325 42,05,634 0.70
10/05/2019 327 1,00,544 43,05,851 0.72
17/05/2019 - 17,025 43,22,876 0.72
24/05/2019 186 3,458 43,26,148 0.72
31/05/2019 - 3,975 43,30,123 0.72
07/06/2019 299 272 43,30,096 0.72
13/06/2019 48,600 2,825 42,84,321 0.71
14/06/2019 - 622 42,84,943 0.71
21/06/2019 - 55,29,146 98,14,089 0.82
28/06/2019 - 4,05,481 1,02,19,570 0.85
05/07/2019 - 3,531 1,02,23,101 0.85
12/07/2019 23,740 2,98,033 1,04,97,394 0.87
19/07/2019 - 3,215 1,05,00,609 0.88
26/07/2019 73,800 2,13,716 1,06,40,525 0.89
02/08/2019 - 7,06,441 1,13,46,966 0.95
09/08/2019 - 7,41,008 1,20,87,974 1.01
16/08/2019 641 1,983 1,20,89,316 1.01
23/08/2019 - 7,151 1,20,96,467 1.01
30/08/2019 - 4,783 1,21,01,250 1.01
06/09/2019 - 1,51,831 1,22,53,081 1.02
13/09/2019 - 3,541 1,22,56,622 1.02
20/09/2019 - 4,042 1,22,60,664 1.02
27/09/2019 - 6,75,445 1,29,36,109 1.08
30/09/2019 16,398 225 1,29,19,936 1.08
04/10/2019 - 10,16,786 1,39,36,722 1.16
11/10/2019 4,78,800 9,756 1,34,67,678 1.12




18/10/2019 9,61,213 422 1,25,06,887 1.04
25/10/2019 1,985 225 1,25,05,127 1.04
01/11/2019 - 907 1,25,06,034 1.04
08/11/2019 15,699 59,491 1,25,49,826 1.05
15/11/2019 36,242 49 1,25,13,633 1.04
22/11/2019 435 6,418 1,25,19,616 1.04
29/11/2019 - 2,58,616 1,27,78,232 1.06
06/12/2019 1,01,961 46,100 1,27,22,371 1.06
13/12/2019 78,255 788 1,26,44,904 1.05
20/12/2019 54,000 1,54,061 1,27,44,965 1.06
27/12/2019 7,520 550 1,27,37,995 1.06
31/12/2019 - 805 1,27,38,800 1.06
03/01/2020 810 57,296 1,27,95,286 1.07
10/01/2020 1,33,317 30,52,834 1,57,14,803 1.31
17/01/2020 625 897 1,57,15,075 131
24/01/2020 1,195 50 1,57,13,930 1.31
31/01/2020 1,94,624 3,54,933 1,58,74,239 132
07/02/2020 8,186 1,56,114 1,60,22,167 1.34
14/02/2020 6,32,031 4,563 1,53,94,699 1.28
21/02/2020 2,123 3,247 1,53,95,823 1.28
28/02/2020 86,838 6,889 1,53,15,874 1.28
06/03/2020 - 17,648 1,53,33,522 1.28
13/03/2020 - 10,419 1,53,43,941 1.28
20/03/2020 - 14,74,751 1,68,18,692 1.40
27/03/2020 1,813 42,931 1,68,59,810 1.40
At the end of the year i.e. R 247,121 1,71,06,931 143
31/03/2020

A.ditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private At the beginning of the year i.e. B } 48,54,050 081 48,54,050 081

Limited April 1, 2019
12/04/2019 - 356 48,54,406 0.81
19/04/2019 - 5,400 48,59,806 0.81
26/04/2019 16,367 - 48,43,439 0.81
03/05/2019 45,027 - 47,98,412 0.80
10/05/2019 61,280 25,280 47,62,412 0.79
17/05/2019 4,78,400 - 42,84,012 0.71
24/05/2019 7,13,773 3,265 35,73,504 0.60
31/05/2019 - 99,900 36,73,404 0.61
07/06/2019 11,418 - 36,61,986 0.61
21/06/2019 - 33,36,186 69,98,172 0.58
19/07/2019 - 76,352 70,74,524 0.59
26/07/2019 2,95,200 88,256 68,67,580 0.57
02/08/2019 - 64,400 69,31,980 0.58
09/08/2019 - 1,19,140 70,51,120 0.59
23/08/2019 - 6,32,670 76,83,790 0.64
30/08/2019 1,36,800 - 75,46,990 0.63
13/09/2019 1,388 70,200 76,15,802 0.63
20/09/2019 82,800 169 75,33,171 0.63
27/09/2019 - 27,259 75,60,430 0.63
30/09/2019 - 91,800 76,52,230 0.64
04/10/2019 1,25,963 - 75,26,267 0.63
15/11/2019 - 7,21,707 82,47,974 0.69
22/11/2019 19,909 - 82,28,065 0.69
29/11/2019 13,280 39,600 82,54,385 0.69
06/12/2019 39,670 - 82,14,715 0.68
20/12/2019 - 58,000 82,72,715 0.69
17/01/2020 - 165 82,72,880 0.69
24/01/2020 1,072 - 82,71,808 0.69
07/02/2020 - 19,29,489 1,02,01,297 0.85
14/02/2020 - 100 1,02,01,397 0.85
28/02/2020 - 3,11,821 1,05,13,218 0.88
06/03/2020 - 4,77,644 1,09,90,862 0.92
20/03/2020 - 6,43,351 1,16,34,213 0.97
27/03/2020 73,600 10,75,621 1,26,36,234 1.05
At the end of the year i.e. R 6,10,306 1,32,46,540 110
31/03/2020

Arun Suresh Chandavarakar At the beginning of the yeari.e. - - 66,00,000 1.10 66,00,000 1.10
April 1, 2019
21/06/2019 - 66,00,000 1,32,00,000 1.10
At the end of the year i.e. R ) 1,32,00,000 110
31/03/2020

Reliance Capital Trustee Co. Ltd. At the beginning of the year i.. - - 37,15,256 0.62 37,15,256 0.62
April 1, 2019
05/04/2019 - 5,083 37,20,339 0.62
12/04/2019 8,989 1,50,300 38,61,650 0.64
19/04/2019 - 12,613 38,74,263 0.65
26/04/2019 - 1,08,603 39,82,866 0.66
03/05/2019 4,04,776 14,51,778 50,29,868 0.84
10/05/2019 4,04,100 8,01,958 54,27,726 0.90
17/05/2019 1,958 4,89,000 59,14,768 0.99
24/05/2019 40,000 3,36,142 62,10,910 1.04
31/05/2019 - 89,616 63,00,526 1.05
07/06/2019 1,82,004 - 61,18,522 1.02
13/06/2019 - 2,33,748 63,52,270 1.06
14/06/2019 2,19,600 - 61,32,670 1.02
21/06/2019 - 66,18,180 1,27,50,850 1.06
28/06/2019 41,400 1,416 1,27,10,866 1.06




05/07/2019 50,400 5,839 1,26,66,305 1.06
12/07/2019 - 19,424 1,26,85,729 1.06
19/07/2019 1,78,200 2,492 1,25,10,021 1.04
26/07/2019 3,46,773 - 1,21,63,248 1.01
02/08/2019 28,300 10,618 1,21,45,066 1.01
09/08/2019 7,26,807 19,16,978 1,33,35,237 111
16/08/2019 - 2,54,869 1,35,90,106 113
23/08/2019 - 2,86,912 1,38,77,018 1.16
30/08/2019 79,200 2,04,516 1,40,02,334 117
06/09/2019 2,35,800 21,253 1,37,87,787 1.15
13/09/2019 46,800 2,506 1,37,43,493 115
20/09/2019 75,600 1,253 1,36,69,146 114
27/09/2019 59,451 263 1,36,09,958 113
30/09/2019 - 2,685 1,36,12,643 113
04/10/2019 2,30,400 3,90,162 1,37,72,405 115
11/10/2019 2,08,801 7,172 1,35,70,776 113
18/10/2019 6,19,690 13,22,325 1,42,73,411 1.19
25/10/2019 1,02,610 - 1,41,70,801 1.18
01/11/2019 47,006 - 1,41,23,795 118
08/11/2019 - 1,136 1,41,24,931 1.18
15/11/2019 38,974 - 1,40,85,957 117
22/11/2019 2,09,063 - 1,38,76,894 1.16
29/11/2019 - 1,35,171 1,40,12,065 117
06/12/2019 8,35,000 16,814 1,31,93,879 1.10
13/12/2019 4,617 - 1,31,89,262 1.10
20/12/2019 5,49,192 1,881 1,26,41,951 1.05
27/12/2019 10,926 4,00,000 1,30,31,025 1.09
31/12/2019 167 - 1,30,30,858 1.09
03/01/2020 - 41,466 1,30,72,324 1.09
10/01/2020 7,22,565 1 1,23,49,760 1.03
17/01/2020 7,348 - 1,23,42,412 1.03
24/01/2020 - 8,236 1,23,50,648 1.03
31/01/2020 6,04,103 2,94,400 1,20,40,945 1.00
07/02/2020 9,43,457 5,00,000 1,16,97,488 0.97
14/02/2020 - 334 1,16,97,822 097
21/02/2020 - 501 1,16,98,323 0.97
28/02/2020 - 5,859 1,17,04,182 0.98
06/03/2020 5,00,110 6,45,880 1,18,49,952 0.99
13/03/2020 5,759 9,481 1,18,53,674 0.99
20/03/2020 1,26,673 5,39,096 1,22,66,097 1.02
27/03/2020 - 2,15,817 1,24,81,914 1.04
At the end of the year i.e. 33,712 ) 1,24,48,202 108
31/03/2020

Mirae Asset - Funds At the beginning of the year i.e. - - 2,08,452 0.035 2,08,452 0.035
April 1, 2019
05/04/2019 - 1,76,000 3,84,452 0.06
12/04/2019 - 3,93,047 7,77,499 013
03/05/2019 5,49,047 - 2,28,452 0.04
10/05/2019 - 10,000 2,38,452 0.04
31/05/2019 - 20,273 2,58,725 0.04
21/06/2019 - 2,58,725 5,17,450 0.04
02/08/2019 - 50,000 5,67,450 0.05
01/11/2019 B 30,24,058 35,91,508 030
08/11/2019 - 16,39,531 52,31,039 0.4
22/11/2019 - 2,04,014 54,35,053 045
29/11/2019 - 4,00,000 58,35,053 0.49
10/01/2020 B 5,16,000 63,51,053 053
17/01/2020 - 46,000 63,97,053 053
31/01/2020 1,26,000 14,30,987 77,02,040 0.64
07/02/2020 - 10,95,203 87,97,243 073
14/02/2020 - 34,500 88,31,743 074
28/02/2020 - 480 88,32,223 074
06/03/2020 - 21,35,987 1,09,68,210 091
13/03/2020 1,25,000 - 1,08,43,210 0.90
20/03/2020 - 11,76,202 1,20,19,412 1.00
27/03/2020 - 1,92,000 1,22,11,412 1.02
At the end of the year i.e. 4,500 ; 1,22,06,912 102
31/03/2020

Societe Generale At the beginning of the year i.. - - 30,26,568 0.504 30,26,568 0.504
April 1, 2019
12/04/2019 - 52,943 30,79,511 051
19/04/2019 177 B 30,79,334 051
26/04/2019 50,591 - 30,28,743 0.50
10/05/2019 - 10,461 30,39,204 051
17/05/2019 9,280 - 30,29,924 0.50
24/05/2019 35 B 30,29,389 0.50
31/05/2019 2,478 - 30,27,411 0.50
07/06/2019 258 - 30,27,153 0.50
13/06/2019 - 217 30,27,570 0.50
21/06/2019 B 30,27,009 60,54,579 0.50
28/06/2019 - 9,360 60,63,939 051
05/07/2019 10,673 B 60,53,266 0.50
19/07/2019 - 847 60,54,113 0.50
26/07/2019 5,400 B 60,48,713 0.50
02/08/2019 - 97,762 61,46,475 051
09/08/2019 - 28,072 61,74,547 051
16/08/2019 20,862 - 61,53,685 051
23/08/2019 B 5,25,483 66,79,168 0.56




30/08/2019 7,73 - 66,71,395 0.56
06/09/2019 3,34,095 - 63,37,300 053
13/09/2019 1,66,743 - 61,70,557 051
20/09/2019 47,848 - 61,22,709 051
27/09/2019 B 1,06,792 62,29,501 052
04/10/2019 10,445 - 62,19,056 052
11/10/2019 B 44,394 62,63,950 052
18/10/2019 - 75,035 63,38,985 053
25/10/2019 B 1,018 63,40,003 053
01/11/2019 35,372 - 63,04,631 053
08/11/2019 1,91,278 - 61,13,353 051
29/11/2019 - 3,22,454 64,35,807 054
06/12/2019 B 20,51,588 84,87,395 071
13/12/2019 - 5,71,349 90,58,744 0.75
20/12/2019 B 1,51,254 92,09,998 077
27/12/2019 38,771 - 91,71,227 0.76
31/12/2019 1,51,430 - 90,19,797 075
03/01/2020 72,249 - 89,47,548 0.75
10/01/2020 B 7,47,594 96,95,142 0.81
17/01/2020 - 5,55,951 1,02,51,093 0.85
24/01/2020 B 3,37,089 1,05,88,182 0.83
31/01/2020 1,05,85,782 1,08,00,527 1,08,02,927 0.90
07/02/2020 B 3,18,324 1,11,21,251 093
14/02/2020 - 27,970 1,11,49,221 0.3
21/02/2020 B 2,283 1,11,51,504 093
28/02/2020 17,450 - 1,11,34,054 0.93
06/03/2020 - 6,01,799 1,17,35,853 0.98
13/03/2020 31,078 - 1,17,04,775 0.98
20/03/2020 6,900 82,212 1,17,80,087 0.98
27/03/2020 18,400 2,07,519 1,19,69,206 1.00
At the end of the year i.e. 57,058 2,10,703 1,21,22,851 1.01
31/03/2020

9 |wupiter India Fund At the beginning of the year i.. - - 65,70,172 1.10 65,70,172 1.10
April 1,2019
21/06/2019 - 65,70,172 1,31,40,344 1.10
10/01/2020 4,37,202 - 1,27,03,142 1.06
21/02/2020 5,78,085 - 1,21,25,057 1.01
06/03/2020 4,72,170 - 1,16,52,887 097
At the end of the year i.e. R ) 1,16,52,887 097
31/03/2020

10 |Arohi Emerging Asia Master Fund At the beginning of the year i.e. - - 27,31,270 0.46 27,31,270 0.46
April 1, 2019
17/05/2019 - 4,04,100 31,35,370 052
24/05/2019 - 3,49,000 34,84,370 0.58
31/05/2019 - 1,32,350 36,16,720 0.60
07/06/2019 - 1,83,400 38,00,120 0.63
13/06/2019 - 1,60,450 39,60,570 0.66
14/06/2019 - 2,03,766 41,64,336 0.69
21/06/2019 - 46,58,842 88,23,178 074
28/06/2019 - 5,01,922 93,25,100 078
09/08/2019 - 10,25,000 1,03,50,100 0.86
16/08/2019 B 3,19,800 1,06,69,900 0.89
23/08/2019 - 1,93,000 1,08,62,900 091
30/08/2019 - 3,14,000 1,11,76,900 093
29/11/2019 - 2,87,170 1,14,64,070 0.96
At the end of the year i.e. R ; 1,14,64,070 0.96

31/03/2020

Note: The total number of shares has increased due to issuance of bonus shares in June 2019 in the ratio of 1:1.
(1) Percentage calculated on the paid-up share capital (60,00,00,000 equity shares) as at the beginning of the year;
(2) Percentage calculated on the paid-up share capital (120,00,00,000 equity shares) as at the end of the year.

(*) PAN based




